Qty Product ID Description
2 order code open PY RX2540 M6 16x 2.5' w/o Expander_App
1 PYR2546R2N PY RX2540 M6 16x 2.5' w/o Expander
1 PYBETL2 ErP Lot9 configuration 2
2 PYBCP62XP Intel Xeon Gold 5318Y 24C 2.10 GHz 36 MB, Turbo: 2.60
GHz 11.2 GT/s 2,933 MHz, 165 W AVX Base 1.90 GHz,
AVX Turbo 2.60 GHz
1 S26361-F3849-E100 Cooler Kit 2nd CPU
2 PYBMMD2
Independent Mode Installation No specific mem. RAS
features are defined
4 PYBME32SJ 32GB (1x32GB) 2Rx4 DDR4-3200 R ECC
4 S26361-F5802-E960 SSD SATA 6G 960GB Read-Int. 2.5' H-P EP
1 S26361-F4042-E214
PRAID EP540i LP RAID Ctrl SAS, NVMe 4GB (D3850-
A110) RAID Level 0/1/5/6/10/50/60, opt FBU
1 S26361-F4042-E155
FBU option for PRAID EP5xx RAID Ctrl FBU option with
55cm cable
1 PYBLA352U
PLAN EP X710-DA2 2X 10G SFP OCPV3 Intel® Ethernet
Server Adapter X710-DA2 Dual Port 10G SFP+
2 S26361-F3986-E3 SFP+ Module Multi Mode Fiber 10GbE LC
1 PYBRR0B
Rack Mount Kit QRL for M6 Drop-in/Slide-in 7.1mm CMA
adp 818.7mm for 2U Cable Management Arm
1 S26361-F1452-E140 Region-kit Europe
1 S26361-F1790-E243 iRMC advanced pack activation key for graphical console
redirection and remote media redirection
2 PYBPU902
Modular PSU 900W platinum hp 2nd or additional PSU
hp for redundancy
2 T26139-Y1968-E180
Cable powercord rack, 1.8m, black IEC 320 C14
connector
2 order code open PY RX2540 M6 16x 2.5' w/o Expander_DB
1 PYR2546R2N PY RX2540 M6 16x 2.5' w/o Expander
1 PYBETL2 ErP Lot9 configuration 2
2 PYBCP62XP Intel Xeon Gold 5318Y 24C 2.10 GHz 36 MB, Turbo: 2.60
GHz 11.2 GT/s 2,933 MHz, 165 W AVX Base 1.90 GHz,
AVX Turbo 2.60 GHz
1 S26361-F3849-E100 Cooler Kit 2nd CPU
2 PYBMMD2
Independent Mode Installation No specific mem. RAS
features are defined
8 PYBME64SJ 64GB (1x64GB) 2Rx4 DDR4-3200 R ECC
8 S26361-F5802-E192 SSD SATA 6G 1.92TB Read-Int. 2.5' H-P EP
1 S26361-F4042-E214
PRAID EP540i LP RAID Ctrl SAS, NVMe 4GB (D3850-
A110) RAID Level 0/1/5/6/10/50/60, opt FBU
1 S26361-F4042-E155
FBU option for PRAID EP5xx RAID Ctrl FBU option with
55cm cable
1 PYBLA352U
PLAN EP X710-DA2 2X 10G SFP OCPV3 Intel® Ethernet
Server Adapter X710-DA2 Dual Port 10G SFP+
2 S26361-F3986-E3 SFP+ Module Multi Mode Fiber 10GbE LC
1 PYBRR0B
Rack Mount Kit QRL for M6 Drop-in/Slide-in 7.1mm CMA
adp 818.7mm for 2U Cable Management Arm
1 S26361-F1452-E140 Region-kit Europe
1 S26361-F1790-E243 iRMC advanced pack activation key for graphical console
redirection and remote media redirection
2 PYBPU902
Modular PSU 900W platinum hp 2nd or additional PSU
hp for redundancy
2 T26139-Y1968-E180
Cable powercord rack, 1.8m, black IEC 320 C14
connector
2 T26139-Y1968-E180
Cable powercord rack, 1.8m, black IEC 320 C14
connector
JX40 S2 3.5 Enclosure w 1x IOM
1 ETJEBDUF JX40 S2 3.5 Enclosure w 1x IOM
9 ETJ4NBCAF JX40 S2 3.5 12TB 7k2 12G 512E
1 ETJEXSUF JX40 S2 2nd IO module
Options for JX40 S2 3.5 (WG: F54, SOG: ST1)
1 S26361-F4063-L504
PRAID EP540e FH/LP RAID Ctrl SAS 12G 4GB external
RAID Level 0/1/5/6/10/50/60, opt FBU
1 S26361-F4042-L110 FBU Option für PRAID EP5xx FBU 25, 55, 83cm cable
2 ETJKM11F-L MiniSAS-HD cable1.1m